AD

DLMS GYM SCHEDULE

AD

DAY

School Day

Intramural
8:10-8:35

3:30-5:00

5:00-6:30

6:30-800

AWAY
GAME

MONDAY

January 13th

Team 1vs 6

TUESDAY

January 14th

Team2vs 5

River Hoops

WEDNESDAY

January 15th

Team 3vs 4

River Hoops

THURSDAY

January 16t

Team 5vs 1

River Hoops

FRIDAY

January 17th

Open Gym
(Grade 6)

River Hoops

River Hoops




